iglidur...
...
...
round bars, tubes,
plates and tapes
...plastics
608
iglidur® bar stock | Product overview

2,800 2,400 8,100 2,150 2,800 3,000 1,913 2,000 3,600 2,300 1,151 1,349 1,800 7,418 3,605 2,997
58 73 170 67 55 100 48 110 140 88 19 22 65 93 101 100
43 60 100 44 78 110 60 78 118 78 37 32 55 61 77 129
23 35 150 30 80 110 31 60 120 28 15 15 40 47 46 75
70 74 85 77 77 81 76 76 83 76 60 60 76 72 n.s. 80
+90 +90 +250 +180 +200 +250 +90 +180 +250 +90 +90 +90 +100 +120 +90 +170
+120 +120 +315 +210 +240 +300 +110 +210 +300 +110 +100 +100 +160 +165 +110 +190
–50 –50 –100 –40 –40 –100 –50 –100 –100 –50 –50 –50 –40 –40 –50 –50
0.24 0.25 0.60 0.24 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.30 0.50 0.24 0.61 0.25 n.s.
8 10 5 7 6 9 11 8 9 11 11 18 11 5 7 n.s.
> 108 > 1013 < 105 > 1013 > 1012 > 1014 > 1012 > 1011 > 1014 > 1012 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 < 109 > 1013 > 1012
> 108 > 1012 < 103 > 1014 > 1011 > 1013 > 1012 > 1011 > 1013 > 1011 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 < 109 > 1012 > 1012
623 623 624 624 625 625 626 626 627 627 628 628 629 629 630 630
618
Ø
10 SFRM250-1000- 16)
15 SFRM250-1500- 16)
20 SFRM250-2000- 16)
25 SFRM250-2500- 16)
30 SFRM250-3000- 16)
35 SFRM250-3500- 16)
40 SFRM250-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRM250-4500- 16)
50 SFRM250-5000- 16)
55 SFRM250-5500- 16)
60 SFRM250-6000- 16)
65 SFRM250-6500- 16)
80 SFRM250-8000- 16)
100 SFRM250-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRP210-1000- 16)
15 SFRP210-1500- 16)
20 SFRP210-2000- 16)
25 SFRP210-2500- 16)
30 SFRP210-3000- 16)
35 SFRP210-3500- 16)
40 SFRP210-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRP210-4500- 16)
50 SFRP210-5000- 16)
55 SFRP210-5500- 16)
60 SFRP210-6000- 16)
65 SFRP210-6500- 16)
80 SFRP210-8000- 16)
100 SFRP210-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stock
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
619
Ø
10 SFRJ4-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ4-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ4-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ4-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ4-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ4-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ4-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ4-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ4-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ4-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ4-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ4-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ4-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ4-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRGLW-1000- 16)
15 SFRGLW-1500- 16)
20 SFRGLW-2000- 16)
25 SFRGLW-2500- 16)
30 SFRGLW-3000- 16)
35 SFRGLW-3500- 16)
40 SFRGLW-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRGLW-4500- 16)
50 SFRGLW-5000- 16)
55 SFRGLW-5500- 16)
60 SFRGLW-6000- 16)
65 SFRGLW-6500- 16)
80 SFRGLW-8000- 16)
100 SFRGLW-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stockiglidur® round bars | Product range
igus® constantly expands its range of available materials and dimensions. Please contact us in case the required
diameter is not available.

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
620
Ø
10 SFRJ-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRW-1000- 16)
15 SFRW-1500- 16)
20 SFRW-2000- 16)
25 SFRW-2500- 16)
30 SFRW-3000- 16)
35 SFRW-3500- 16)
40 SFRW-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRW-4500- 16)
50 SFRW-5000- 16)
55 SFRW-5500- 16)
60 SFRW-6000- 16)
65 SFRW-6500- 16)
80 SFRW-8000- 16)
100 SFRW-10000- 16)
iglidur® round bars | Product range
The versatile endurance runner – iglidur® J
iglidur®
bar stock

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
621
Ø
10 SFRJ3-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ3-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ3-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ3-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ3-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ3-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ3-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ3-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ3-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ3-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ3-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ3-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ3-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ3-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRJ350-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ350-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ350-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ350-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ350-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ350-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ350-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ350-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ350-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ350-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ350-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ350-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ350-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ350-10000- 16)
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Specialist for pulsating loads – iglidur® J3
iglidur®
bar stock

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expert
622
Ø
10 SFRJ260-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ260-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ260-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ260-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ260-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ260-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ260-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ260-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ260-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ260-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ260-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ260-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ260-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ260-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRR-1000- 16)
15 SFRR-1500- 16)
20 SFRR-2000- 16)
25 SFRR-2500- 16)
30 SFRR-3000- 16)
35 SFRR-3500- 16)
40 SFRR-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRR-4500- 16)
50 SFRR-5000- 16)
55 SFRR-5500- 16)
60 SFRR-6000- 16)
65 SFRR-6500- 16)
80 SFRR-8000- 16)
100 SFRR-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stock iglidur® round bars | Product range
Ideal for plastic shafts – iglidur® J260
Available from stock

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
623
Ø
10 SFRJB-1000- 16)
15 SFRJB-1500- 16)
20 SFRJB-2000- 16)
25 SFRJB-2500- 16)
30 SFRJB-3000- 16)
35 SFRJB-3500- 16)
40 SFRJB-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJB-4500- 16)
50 SFRJB-5000- 16)
55 SFRJB-5500- 16)
60 SFRJB-6000- 16)
65 SFRJB-6500- 16)
80 SFRJB-8000- 16)
100 SFRJB-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRJ200-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ200-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ200-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ200-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ200-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ200-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ200-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ200-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ200-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ200-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ200-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ200-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ200-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ200-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stockiglidur® round bars | Product range
Specially for aluminium shafts – iglidur® J200
igus® constantly expands its range of available materials and dimensions. Please contact us in case the required

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expert
Extreme wear resistant in black – iglidur® JB
624
Ø
10 SFRX-1000- 16)
15 SFRX-1500- 16)
20 SFRX-2000- 16)
25 SFRX-2500- 16)
30 SFRX-3000- 16)
35 SFRX-3500- 16)
40 SFRX-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRX-4500- 16)
50 SFRX-5000- 16)
55 SFRX-5500- 16)
60 SFRX-6000- 16)
65 SFRX-6500- 16)
80 SFRX-8000- 16)
100 SFRX-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRHSD350-1000- 16)
15 SFRHSD350-1500- 16)
20 SFRHSD350-2000- 16)
25 SFRHSD350-2500- 16)
30 SFRHSD350-3000- 16)
35 SFRHSD350-3500- 16)
40 SFRHSD350-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRHSD350-4500- 16)
50 SFRHSD350-5000- 16)
55 SFRHSD350-5500- 16)
60 SFRHSD350-6000- 16)
65 SFRHSD350-6500- 16)
80 SFRHSD350-8000- 16)
100 SFRHSD350-10000- 16)
iglidur® round bars | Product range
The chemical and temperature specialist – iglidur® X
iglidur®
bar stock

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
625
Ø
10 SFRH1-1000- 16)
15 SFRH1-1500- 16)
20 SFRH1-2000- 16)
25 SFRH1-2500- 16)
30 SFRH1-3000- 16)
35 SFRH1-3500- 16)
40 SFRH1-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRH1-4500- 16)
50 SFRH1-5000- 16)
55 SFRH1-5500- 16)
60 SFRH1-6000- 16)
65 SFRH1-6500- 16)
80 SFRH1-8000- 16)
100 SFRH1-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRC500-1000- 16)
15 SFRC500-1500- 16)
20 SFRC500-2000- 16)
25 SFRC500-2500- 16)
30 SFRC500-3000- 16)
35 SFRC500-3500- 16)
40 SFRC500-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRC500-4500- 16)
50 SFRC500-5000- 16)
55 SFRC500-5500- 16)
60 SFRC500-6000- 16)
65 SFRC500-6500- 16)
80 SFRC500-8000- 16)
100 SFRC500-10000- 16)
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Endurance runner with high media resistance – iglidur® H1
iglidur®
bar stock

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expert
626
Ø
10 SFRA181-1000- 16)
15 SFRA181-1500- 16)
20 SFRA181-2000- 16)
25 SFRA181-2500- 16)
30 SFRA181-3000- 16)
35 SFRA181-3500- 16)
40 SFRA181-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRA181-4500- 16)
50 SFRA181-5000- 16)
55 SFRA181-5500- 16)
60 SFRA181-6000- 16)
65 SFRA181-6500- 16)
80 SFRA181-8000- 16)
100 SFRA181-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRA350-1000- 16)
15 SFRA350-1500- 16)
20 SFRA350-2000- 16)
25 SFRA350-2500- 16)
30 SFRA350-3000- 16)
35 SFRA350-3500- 16)
40 SFRA350-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRA350-4500- 16)
50 SFRA350-5000- 16)
55 SFRA350-5500- 16)
60 SFRA350-6000- 16)
65 SFRA350-6500- 16)
80 SFRA350-8000- 16)
100 SFRA350-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stock
Available from stock
Produced to special order

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
627
Ø
10 SFRA180-1000- 16)
15 SFRA180-1500- 16)
20 SFRA180-2000- 16)
25 SFRA180-2500- 16)
30 SFRA180-3000- 16)
35 SFRA180-3500- 16)
40 SFRA180-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRA180-4500- 16)
50 SFRA180-5000- 16)
55 SFRA180-5500- 16)
60 SFRA180-6000- 16)
65 SFRA180-6500- 16)
80 SFRA180-8000- 16)
100 SFRA180-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRA500-1000- 16)
15 SFRA500-1500- 16)
20 SFRA500-2000- 16)
25 SFRA500-2500- 16)
30 SFRA500-3000- 16)
35 SFRA500-3500- 16)
40 SFRA500-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRA500-4500- 16)
50 SFRA500-5000- 16)
55 SFRA500-5500- 16)
60 SFRA500-6000- 16)
65 SFRA500-6500- 16)
80 SFRA500-8000- 16)
100 SFRA500-10000- 16)
iglidur® round bars | Product range
The media and temperature specialist in the food sector – iglidur® A500
iglidur®
bar stock

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expert
628
Ø
10 SFRUW160-1000- 16)
15 SFRUW160-1500- 16)
20 SFRUW160-2000- 16)
25 SFRUW160-2500- 16)
30 SFRUW160-3000- 16)
35 SFRUW160-3500- 16)
40 SFRUW160-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRUW160-4500- 16)
50 SFRUW160-5000- 16)
55 SFRUW160-5500- 16)
60 SFRUW160-6000- 16)
65 SFRUW160-6500- 16)
80 SFRUW160-8000- 16)
100 SFRUW160-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRA160-1000- 16)
15 SFRA160-1500- 16)
20 SFRA160-2000- 16)
25 SFRA160-2500- 16)
30 SFRA160-3000- 16)
35 SFRA160-3500- 16)
40 SFRA160-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRA160-4500- 16)
50 SFRA160-5000- 16)
55 SFRA160-5500- 16)
60 SFRA160-6000- 16)
65 SFRA160-6500- 16)
80 SFRA160-8000- 16)
100 SFRA160-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stock
Available from stock
Produced to special order

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
629
Ø
10 SFRF2-1000- 16)
15 SFRF2-1500- 16)
20 SFRF2-2000- 16)
25 SFRF2-2500- 16)
30 SFRF2-3000- 16)
35 SFRF2-3500- 16)
40 SFRF2-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRF2-4500- 16)
50 SFRF2-5000- 16)
55 SFRF2-5500- 16)
60 SFRF2-6000- 16)
65 SFRF2-6500- 16)
80 SFRF2-8000- 16)
100 SFRF2-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRT220-1000- 16)
15 SFRT220-1500- 16)
20 SFRT220-2000- 16)
25 SFRT220-2500- 16)
30 SFRT220-3000- 16)
35 SFRT220-3500- 16)
40 SFRT220-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRT220-4500- 16)
50 SFRT220-5000- 16)
55 SFRT220-5500- 16)
60 SFRT220-6000- 16)
65 SFRT220-6500- 16)
80 SFRT220-8000- 16)
100 SFRT220-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stockiglidur® round bars | Product range
For the tobacco industry – iglidur® T220
igus® constantly expands its range of available materials and dimensions. Please contact us in case the required

100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
Lengths16) Part No.
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
100–1,000
630
Ø
10 SFRJ2-1000- 16)
15 SFRJ2-1500- 16)
20 SFRJ2-2000- 16)
25 SFRJ2-2500- 16)
30 SFRJ2-3000- 16)
35 SFRJ2-3500- 16)
40 SFRJ2-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRJ2-4500- 16)
50 SFRJ2-5000- 16)
55 SFRJ2-5500- 16)
60 SFRJ2-6000- 16)
65 SFRJ2-6500- 16)
80 SFRJ2-8000- 16)
100 SFRJ2-10000- 16)
Ø
10 SFRRW370-1000- 16)
15 SFRRW370-1500- 16)
20 SFRRW370-2000- 16)
25 SFRRW370-2500- 16)
30 SFRRW370-3000- 16)
35 SFRRW370-3500- 16)
40 SFRRW370-4000- 16)
Ø
45 SFRRW370-4500- 16)
50 SFRRW370-5000- 16)
55 SFRRW370-5500- 16)
60 SFRRW370-6000- 16)
65 SFRRW370-6500- 16)
80 SFRRW370-8000- 16)
100 SFRRW370-10000- 16)
iglidur®
bar stock
Product finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
Flame-retardant, according to DIN EN 45545 – iglidur® RW370